
Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

JAQUARS Vs TENS XI Week 1 13-Sep Sunday 12:45 PM VB

MADMAX Vs PIRATES Week 1 13-Sep Sunday 3:45 PM TENS

MCC Vs VBadgers Week 2 20-Sep Sunday 12:45 PM JAQUARS

MADMAX Vs JAQUARS Week 2 20-Sep Sunday 3:45 PM VB

Chilled XI Vs REGALS Week3 26-Sep Saturday 8:30 AM JAQUARS

MCC Vs MADMAX Week3 27-Sep Sunday 9:00 AM REGALS

PIRATES Vs TENS XI Week3 27-Sep Sunday 12 PM TENS

Chilled XI Vs Vbadgers Week3 27-Sep Sunday 3 PM Chilled XI

MCC Vs REGALS Week4 3-Oct Saturday 10:00 AM Chilled XI

Chilled XI Vs TENS XI Week4 3-Oct Saturday 2:00 PM PIRATES

PIRATES Vs REGALS Week4 4-Oct Sunday 10:00 AM TENS XI

JAQUARS Vs VBadgers Week4 4-Oct Sunday 2:00 PM REGALS

Chilled XI Vs MADMAX Week5 10-Oct Saturday 10:00 AM PIRATES

MCC Vs TENS Week5 10-Oct Saturday 2:00 PM MADMAX

JAQUARS Vs REGALS Week5 11-Oct Sunday 10:00 AM MCC

PIRATES Vs VBadgers Week5 11-Oct Sunday 2:00 PM JAQUARS

Semis 1 17-Oct Saturday 10:00 AM

Semis 2 17-Oct Saturday 2:00 PM

Finals 18-Oct Sunday 1:00 PM

PIRATES Vs TENS XI


